
STRIKERS
GAME DATE AWAY HOME FIELD TIME

111 Tue, Aug 26 EN1 2  vs  1 JT1 JT S1 6:00PM

112 Thu, Aug 28 CDV1 3  vs  5 JT2 JT S1 6:00PM

113 Tue, Sep 2 FRB 4  vs  6 EN2 EN S1 6:00PM

114 Thu, Sep 4 JT2 5  vs  4 FRB FRB S1 6:00PM

115 Thu, Sep 4 JT1 1  vs  3 CDV1 CDV S1 6:00PM

116 Sat, Sep 6 EN1 2  vs  6 EN2 EN S1 6:00PM

117 Tue, Sep 9 CDV1 3  vs  2 EN1 EN S1 6:00PM

118 Tue, Sep 9 FRB 4  vs  1 JT1 JT S1 6:00PM

119 Thu, Sep 11 JT2 5  vs  6 EN2 EN S1 6:00PM

120 Sat, Sep 13 EN1 2  vs  4 FRB FRB S1 9:00AM

121 Sat, Sep 13 JT1 1  vs  5 JT2 JT S1 9:00AM

122 Tue, Sep 16 JT2 5  vs  2 EN1 EN S1 6:00PM

123 Tue, Sep 16 FRB 4  vs  3 CDV1 CDV S1 6:00PM

124 Thu, Sep 18 JT1 1  vs  2 EN1 EN S1 6:00PM

125 Sat, Sep 20 EN2 6  vs  4 FRB FRB S1 10:30AM

126 Sat, Sep 20 CDV1 3  vs  1 JT1 JT S1 10:30AM

127 Mon, Sep 22 FRB 4  vs  5 JT2 JT S1 6:00PM

128 Tue, Sep 23 EN2 6  vs  2 EN1 EN S1 6:00PM

129 Thu, Sep 25 JT2 5  vs  1 JT1 JT S1 6:00PM

130 Thu, Sep 25 FRB 4  vs  2 EN1 EN S1 6:00PM

131 Sat, Sep 27 EN2 6  vs  5 JT2 JT S1 9:00AM

132 Sat, Sep 27 JT1 1  vs  4 FRB FRB S1 10:30AM

133 Sat, Sep 27 EN1 2  vs  3 CDV1 CDV S1 10:30AM

134 Tue, Sep 30 CDV1 3  vs  6 EN2 EN S1 6:00PM

135 Thu, Oct 2 CDV1 3  vs  4 FRB FRB S1 6:00PM

136 Thu, Oct 2 EN1 2  vs  5 JT2 JT S1 6:00PM

137 Thu, Oct 2 JT1 1  vs  6 EN2 EN S1 6:00PM

138 Sat, Oct 4 JT2 5  vs  3 CDV1 CDV S1 10:30AM

139 Sat, Oct 4 EN2 6  vs  1 JT1 JT S1 9:00AM

140 Mon, Oct 6 EN2 6  vs  3 CDV1 CDV S1 6:00PM

1 JT1 MARK BROWN 937-901-8366

2 EN1 TAYLOR PATTERSON 614-955-8695

3 CDV JESSICE SELSER 937-321-5134

4 FRB MATT JENNINGS 937-474-9599

5 JT2 ALEXIS NEWSOME 937-903-9962
6 EN 2 JOSH PALMER 937-671-5985


